

OWNER: City of Medicine Lodge
 PROJECT: Medicine Boulevard Culvert Replacement
 PEC PROJECT NO: 35-217004-005-6918
 Bid Date/Time: March 31, 2022 10:00 am

BID TABULATION



ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MIES CONSTRUCTION, INC		DONDLINGER AND SON'S CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC		NOWAK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC		SIMPSON DIRT CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	Pavement Removal and Replace	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 24,675.00	\$ 24,675.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 16,325.00	\$ 16,325.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 11,900.00
2	Reinforced Concrete Box (8'x3')	109	LF	\$ 800.00	\$ 87,200.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 89,925.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 95,375.00	\$ 1,068.00	\$ 116,412.00	\$ 1,254.00	\$ 136,686.00
3	RCB End Section	6	EA	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 52,800.00	\$ 7,549.00	\$ 45,294.00	\$ 12,525.00	\$ 75,150.00
4	Shoremax Mat	53	SY	\$ 400.00	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,360.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,360.00	\$ 152.50	\$ 8,082.50	\$ 122.00	\$ 6,466.00
5	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,675.00	\$ 2,675.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,971.00	\$ 2,971.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00
6	Site Clearing and Restoration	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 45,185.00	\$ 45,185.00	\$ 9,918.00	\$ 9,918.00
BASE BID TOTAL				\$ 254,400.00		\$ 198,635.00		\$ 228,660.00		\$ 234,269.50		\$ 246,420.00	
ADDENDUM NO. 1				N/A		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
BID BOND				N/A		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	